L 23 000 318834

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



300417275843

10/16/23--01008--016 **25.00

2023 OCT 16 AN 7:1

7: 22 :::

F 10/23/2023

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of C	Corporations		
eup wer		LINICAL RESEARCH LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
···		to the letter	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and feets) are suf	imitted for filing.	
The enclosed Articles of Attendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: POLO D. OSORIO Name of Person ALTRUISTIC CLINICAL RESEARCH LLC Firm/Company 3267 Davie Blvd Address Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 City/Natae and Zip Code PDOSORIO@ALTRUISTICCR.COM E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: POLO D. OSORIO 561 908-1828			
		POLO D. OSORIO	
		Name of Person	
	POLO D. OSORIO Name of Person ALTRUISTIC CLINICAL RESEARCH LLC Firm*Company 3267 Davie Blvd Address Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 City/State and Zip Code PDOSORIO@ALTRUISTICCR.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) arther information concerning this matter, please call: POLO D. OSORIO Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
		Address	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	PDOS	SORIO@ALTRUISTICCR.COM	
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report no	otification)
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please c	rall:	
POLO	D. OSORIO		
Nam	ne of Person	Area Code Dayti	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
_			
		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2023 00T 16 AH 7: 22

ALTRUISTIC CLINIC	AL RESEARCH LL	C	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears (Liability Company)	in our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\frac{1.23000318834}{1.23000318834}$.	were filed on	07/05/2023	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here	·	
		•	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3267 Davie Blvd		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2950 N Palm Aire Dr		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Apt 105		
	Pompano Beach, I	FL 33069	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registered
New Registered Strice Address.	Enter Floride	i street address	_
	, Florida		
	Circ		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of m provided for in Ch	y duties, and I am j apter 605, F.S. Or,	familiar with and if this document is
If Chai	nging Registered Agen	t, Signature of New Re	gistered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

. MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Polo D. Osorio	2950 N Palm Aire Dr Apt 105	🗆 Add
		Apt 105	□Remove
		Pompano Beach, FL 33069	≘ Change
MGR	Alma R. De La Rosa Magana	2950 N Palm Aire Dr	□Add
		Apt 105	□Remove
		Pompano Beach, FL 33069	≡ Change
MGA Josep	Joseph D. Benitez-Benitez	3555 Harlowe Ave	■Add
		Boynton Beach, FL 33436	□Remove
			5 0
			□Add
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		 	□Remove
			□Change

. If amending any other inform	nation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	יינאי.)
		
		
Note: If the date inserted in this	the date of filing:	ig.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (;
he record specifies a delayed effect ord is filed.	tive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) - 3	The 90th day after the
Dated September 25	2023	
	Signatur / a member or authorized representative of a member	
	POLO D. OSORIO	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00